AMKA
12049900629
08019000390
14029502938
11036805288
16129701351
16059701736
18079900454
12109901566
21048301465
12118802649
20059801702
03068202807
07019800098
27057801782
27069400060
05058500587
11099702422
16099800258
24089802391
22079502856
01129801054
08028602491
06048801812
01106500364
05089501554
20089801912
14029301224
08039500999
05088200992
06079601495
08079402452
17029900598
14068503763

ENQNYMO
BULBUL
AOHNIQTHZ
ANATNQ2TOMOYAOZ
BAMBAKOYAA
BEPBENIQTHZ
BEPBEPHX
BITZHAAIOZ
BOYATEAAH
AEAHOEOAQPOY
EFTAEZOY
KAMMOYPH
KAHMOY
KONTAPAZ
KONTOYAH
KOYPZOYMITA
AINA

META=H
MIZOKEDAANOZ
MOYAAKHZ
MANTAZ
MAMAZOTAQOY
MAMNAMAAHZ
METPOZEAAHZ
MAEAAH

PAAAHZ
THNIAKOZ
TZIAHMH
TZIPTZIAIOZ
XATZHTTANNAKHZ
XATZHXPYZADHX
KITMIRIDIS
KONTOLEON
ZINATULLINA

ONOMA
RUBA
ZTAYPOZ
HAIAZ
EAENH
NOYKAZ
EYZTPATIOX
rEQPT102
MAPIA
AHMHTPIA
ATNOZTOAIA
OEPATIEIA
BENETIA EYZTPATIA

EAIZAIOZ-EMMANOYHA

MAPIA
BAZIAIKH
EYXTPATIA
BAZIAIKH
ANTQNIOZ
EYAITEAOZ
EYXTPATIOX
NIKOAAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
MIXAHA
BAAZIA
MANNHZ
ANOXTOAOZ
AODOPOAITH-MAPIA
FEQPIOz
EYSTPATIOZ
BAZIAHZ
CHARILAOS
MIXALIS
ELMIRA

MNATPQNYMO
NASER
OEOAQPOS
NIKOAAOZ
IQANNH¢
STAMATIOS
XPHETOZ
STYAIANOS
OEOXAPHS
EMMANOYHA
IQANNHS
BAZIAEIOZ
XPHETOZ
XAPAAAMMOX
IQANNHS
AHMHTPIOS
IQANNHS
EYZTAGIOS
IQANNHS

AHMHTPIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ

AGANAZIOZ
TPYOQON
XPHZTOZ
HAIAZ
OEOAQOPOZ
MAPAZXO2
MIXAHA
XATZHXPYZA®HX
NIKOLAOS
ANTREAS
TZAOYNTAT

EIAIKOTHTA

ITEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
STEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQON
ITEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
STEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQON
ITEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
STEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQON
ITEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
STEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQON
ITEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
STEAEXOZ AXDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
ITEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
STEAEXOZ AXDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQON
ITEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
STEAEXOZ AXDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
ITEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
STEAEXOZ AXDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
ITEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
STEAEXOZ AXDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
ITEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ NPOZQNQN
STEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
ITEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ NPOZQNQN
STEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
ITEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ NPOZQNQN
STEAEXOZ AXDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
ITEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ NPOZQNQN
STEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
STEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQON
ITEAEXOZ AXDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQON
STEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQON
ITEAEXOZ AZDAAEIAZ MPOZQNQN
2TEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
2TEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHX KAl
STEAEXOZ AIOIKHXHZ KAl

MOPIA
28000
25000
23400
17500
29500
23300
28140
33200
27000
22600
27000
18270
25300
22700
23000
20910
23600
20700
20400
18460
21000
18600
18200
17100
19200
26540
19600
19250
17900
26000
25000
26000
20330



23108402977
14037701001
26059502786
05069900198
13029200782
05099401738
12058300083
07089601541
15087203608
14118701425
25089700709
31077903628
03029800442
21048303024
15098901091
07017901187
20048002503
08019800625
01057205104
02039202169
02049800986
09076402909
25019900965
30049903260
02026802179
09078602787
26029900169
16029901820
29118301661
23048402848
30049103085
19049602766
17019900806
20039200884

FKOPTZIQTHX
FKPEKA

AAZQY
KAZANAZ
KAZATZH
KAGIQTHZ
KAPAOAANH
KATEPINA
KOYBAPNTA
NATOY
AINMQTH
MAPTAPITH
MHAIOY
MIXAAH
MMATZAPHZ
MIMONH
MYAQNAAH
MAMABAZIAEIOY
MAMAAOTMOYAQY
MAMOYTZANH
MITZINAAH
POYMEAIQTAKH
2MYPIAAKH
ITEQANH
XATZAPAX
XATZEANH
XATZHTEQPTIOY
AAMIMANEAAH
ANAZTAZIA
BENTOY
MNAAOYPH
FMANNIKOY
EYAO=ZIAAQY
KAMATZOY

ZENOODOQON
AZNAZIA
MAPIANOH
XPHZTOZ
IQANNA
AZHMAKHZ
FEQPTIA
AOYAOYNH
MANATIQTA
MAPIA

BAZIAIKH

MAPIA
APETOYAA TAZIAPXOYAA
MAPIA

MAPIOZ

ETYXIA

FEQPTIA EPIETTA
OEOAQPA MAPIA
OAQPA
MIXAEAA
AHMHTPA
EIPHNH
MAPIANNA
MYPZINH
MANATIQTHX
MAPIANOH-TAZIAPXOYAA
KQONZTANTINA
EYZTPATIA-PADAEAA
ZANIAKEAAH
OEOAQPA
IQANNA

MAPIA
ZMAPATAA
MAPINA

FEQPTIO%
EYZTPATIOZ
EYZTPATIOX
EYAITEAOZ
ANTQNIOZ
FEQPT102
BAZIAEIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
ANAZTAZIOZ

EYAITEAOZ
XAPAANAMIMOZ
OEMIZTOKAHZ
QIAINNOZ
NOYKAZ
XAPAANAMIMOZ
AITEAOZ
ANEZANAPOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
FEQPT102
EMMANOYHA
ANE=ZANAPO:-
NEKTAPIOZ
EYZTPATIOZ
FEQPTIO%
MANATQTHZ
KQZTANTINOZ
FEQPTro:z
EY2TPATIOZ
FEQPTI0Z
FEQPTIOZ
MANATQTHZ
NIKOAAOZ
KONXTANTINOZ

STEAEXOZ AIOIKHXHZ KAl
2TEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
STEAEXOZ AIOIKHXHZ KAl
2TEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
STEAEXOZ AIOIKHXHZ KAl
2TEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
STEAEXOZ AIOIKHXHZ KAl
2TEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
STEAEXOZ AIOIKHXHZ KAl
2TEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
STEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
2TEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
STEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
2TEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
STEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
2TEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
STEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
2TEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
STEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
2TEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
STEAEXOZ AIOIKHXHZ KAl
2TEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
STEAEXOZ AIOIKHXHZ KAl
2TEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
STEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
2TEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl
STEAEXOZ AIOIKHXHZ KAl
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAl
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHX KAl
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAI
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNH2 KAl
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAI
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNH2 KAl
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAI

21200
20900
23000
24600
20300
24000
21900
21000
23200
22690
25500
23100
35300
26900
24700
25920
26640
21800
20090
37000
23000
21770
22900
24700
26820
25300
27000
25900
16300
12000
26000
24400
23600
15400



16079303141
15029103007
16068205349
10119101060
20049100744
02017500881
08099501382
20069600748
01099900548
18097703583
01069400800
17099401766
08089301744
07029901944
10059400720
10059801141
13128202168
13089301249
25049900746
04117701823
17129801043
23027803164
29069700382
02129602401
19098702541
30108801082
14129602968
31059801501
17039400258
15059900603
10029400305
03059402820
28117900671
21079901241

KAPAOAANH
KOMANOY
KOYTZEAAH
KYPIAZH
NATOY
MAKAPQNH
MAPTAPQNH
MAPINOY
MOZXOY
MOY2TAKEAAH
MMAATZH
MMAAQMA
MMOYAMIMOYAH
MYTIAINIOY
MAZINIOY
MNAZINIOY
2AMIAKOY
2IoYPOY
TPYTQNH
TZEAEKA
OIKIA
(OOYNTOYKIAQY
XATZHBAZINEAAH
ANTQNOMOYAQOY
AMOPIANOY
ATZEMH
FANQZH
FMATATANEAAH
AOBAX
EFTAEZOY
KAPABAZIAH
KAPABATAKH
KAZ:0z
KOKKINEAAH

XPIZTINA

MAPIA

ATAIH

MYPZINH

ZENIA

EYAITEAIA
MANATIQTA
EAENH
EMMANOYEAA
AIKATEPINH
MAPAXKEYH
EPMIONH
PAANOY
FEQPTIA-PADAHAIA
EAENH
KQNZTANTINA
XPYZA

MAPIA
XPYZOYAA
AZNAZIA
AEZMOINA-TEPAZIMOYAA
EYANOIA
EAENH-EYATTEAIA
XPYZOBAAANTH-
OEOAQPA
KQNZTANTINA
EAENH

MAPIA
XAPANAMIMOZ
ZTEANA

MAPIA ANNNA
EAENH
OEOAQOPOZ
FEQPTIA

OQTIO
IQOANNHZ
AYTOY2THZ

KON2TANTINOZ

EYITPATIOZ
IQANNHZ
FEQPTIOZ
EYAITEAOS
NIKOAAOZ
®QTIOz
STEDANOZ
TPHrOPIOZ
EYITPATIOZ
AHMHTPIOS
MANATIQTHS
EYITPATIOZ
MANTEAHS
NIKOAAOS
AHMHTPIOZ
KAEANOHS
MANATIQTHSE
AEQNIAAS
ITNATIOZ
XPHZTOC
FEQPTIOZ
OQTIOz
AHMHTPIOZ
FEQPTIOZ
ANTQNIOS
MAPINOZ
HAIAS
AHMHTPIOZ
EQPTIOS
MIXAHA

TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAI
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAI
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAl
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAl
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAl
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAl
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAl
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAI
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAl
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAl
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAI
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAl
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAI
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAl
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAI
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAl
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAI
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAl
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAI
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAI
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAI
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAl
TEXNIKOZ AIZOHTIKHZ TEXNHZ KAI
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHZ TEXNHZ
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHZ TEXNHZ
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHZ TEXNHZ
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHZ TEXNHZ
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHX TEXNHX
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHZ TEXNH2
TEXNIKOZ KOMMAQTIKHX TEXNHX
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHZ TEXNH2
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHX TEXNHX
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHZ TEXNH2
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHX TEXNHX

22050
14800
14670
20500
26690
28140
14800
18900
32700
17850
15100
13200
15600
30580
21300
21000
14600
22000
25000
17300
26380
16250
25000
22000
15900
25100
21900
21800
19430
23000
24360
24200
25500
26000



30048002247
11049501320
21119700363
22039902089
19097302988
08109900442
10029803094
12069901390
03039602333
23049300348
15069400842
18058503972
21059702460

KOMNHNOY
KOYAIOYPA
KOYPOY
KOY2TA
ANINAPAOY
NOYPENTZAKH
PENANHZ
2AMIQTHZ
TZEAOYIKO
OEPETH
XANKIAAAKH
XAPAANAMINOZ
XATZHMAPAZKEYA

EYSTPATIA
EYATTEAIA
NIKOAETA KYPIAKH
ANTEAINA
EAIZXABET
TAZIAPXOYAA-QIAIZIA
EYAITEAOZ
IQANNHZ

EYTENIOX

EAENH

AAIKH - PAOAHAIZ
XATZHMANATIQTHZ
MAPIA EIPHNH

AHMHTPIOZ
IQOANNHZ
KOMNHNOZ2
BASHKIM
IOANNH2
FEQPT102
FEQPTIO%
EYZTPATIOZ
FKENANTI
NIKOAAOZ
IOANNH2
FEQPT102
IOANNH2

TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHX TEXNHX
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHZ TEXNHZ
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHX TEXNHX
TEXNIKOZ KOMMOQTIKHZ TEXNHZ
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHX TEXNHX
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHZ TEXNHZ
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHX TEXNHX
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHZ TEXNHZ
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHX TEXNHX
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHZ TEXNHZ
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHZ TEXNHZ
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHZ TEXNHZ
TEXNIKOZ KOMMQTIKHZ TEXNHZ

19500
18460
20200
22100
21570
27700
30000
22300
15200
21000
20500
19700
16900



